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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change
Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
03/12/2008 09:19 AM WATER 01 14261269 409,540 414,860 5,420 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 09:29 AM  WATER 01 14261269 414,960 422,160 7,200 Read 0 0 E]
05/12/2008 09:58 AM  WATER 01 14261269 422,160 427,710 5,550 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 08:15 AM  WATER 01 14261269 427,710 434,380 6,670 Read 0 0 D
07/14/2008 08:42 AM  WATER 01 14261269 434,380 441,220 6,840 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 08:50 AM  WATER 01 14261269 441,220 446,140 4,920 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 09:28 AM  WATER 01 14261269 446,140 456,940 10,800 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 08:02 AM  WATER 01 14261269 456,940 463,720 6,780 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 08:31 AM  WATER 01 14261269 463,720 470,450 6,730 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 08:51 AM  WATER 01 14261269 470,450 477,530 7,080 Read 0 0 D
0033-07150-002 02  Turner, Jennifer 1660 Sugar Grove Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 09:52 AM  WATER 01 11802992 205,890 210,320 4,430 Read 0 0 D
02/14/2008 09:40 AM  WATER 01 11802992 210,320 215,300 4,980 Read 0 0 [:]
03/12/2008 09:20 AM  WATER 01 11802992 215,300 219,950 4,650 Read 0 0 [:]
04/17/2008 09:31 AM  WATER 01 11802992 219,950 225,450 5,500 Read 0 0 D
05/12/2008 09:59 AM  WATER 01 11802992 225,450 229,630 4,180 Read 0 0 [:]
06/13/2008 08:16 AM  WATER 01 11802992 229,630 236,160 6,530 Read 0 0 D
Ty 07/14/2008 08:44 AM  WATER 01 11802992 236,160 250,190 14,030 Read 0 0 [
4 08/12/2008 08:52 AM  WATER 01 11802992 250,190 258,350 8,160 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 09:30 AM  WATER 01 11802992 258,350 268,730 10,380 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 08:03 AM  WATER 01 11802992 268,730 276,430 7,700 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 08:32 AM  WATER 01 11802992 276,430 285,500 9,070 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 08:53 AM  WATER 01 11802992 285,500 293,870 8,370 Read 0 0 D
0033-07200-001 02  Holland, Melvin 1785 Sugar Grove Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 09:53 AM  WATER 01 35460614 497,680 499,790 2,110 Read 0 0 D
02/14/2008 09:41 AM  WATER 01 35460614 499,790 501,970 2,180 Read 0 0 l:]
03/12/2008 09:21 AM  WATER 01 35460614 501,970 503,940 1,970 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 09:31 AM  WATER 01 35460614 503,940 506,590 2,650 Read 0 0 D
05/12/2008 10:00 AM WATER 01 35460614 506,590 508,850 2,260 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 08:17 AM  WATER 01 35460614 508,850 511,970 3,120 Read 0 0 D
07/14/2008 08:44 AM WATER 01 35460614 511,870 515,420 3,450 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 08:53 AM  WATER 01 35460614 515,420 518,280 2,860 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 09:31 AM  WATER 01 35460614 518,280 521,720 3,440 Read 0 0 [:]
10/13/2008 08:03 AM  WATER 01 35460614 521,720 523,980 2,260 Read 0 0 D
-11/17/2008 08:33 AM  WATER 01 35460614 523,980 526,670 2,690 Read 0 0 D
" 12/17/2008 08:53 AM  WATER 01 35460614 526,670 529,040 2,370 Read 0 0 D



Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
#7 7 01/14/2008 09:54 AM  WATER 01 14450056 226,820 232,330 5510 Read 0 o [
A 02/14/2008 09:43 AM  WATER 01 14450056 232,330 240,370 8,040 Read 0 o [J
03/12/2008 09:22 AM  WATER 01 14450056 240,370 247,500 7,130 Read 0 o O
04/17/2008 09:32 AM  WATER 01 14450056 247,500 256,260 8,760 Read 0 o (J
05/12/2008 10:01 AM  WATER 01 14450056 256,260 264,430 8,170 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:18 AM  WATER 01 14450056 264,430 272,360 7,930 Read 0 o [
07/14/2008 08:47 AM  WATER 01 14450056 272,360 281,290 8,930 Read 0 o O
08/12/2008 08:54 AM WATER 01 14450056 281,290 287,220 5,930 Read 0 o O
09/16/2008 09:32 AM  WATER 01 14450056 287,220 295,610 8,390 Read 0 o [J
10/13/2008 08:04 AM  WATER 01 14450056 295,610 302,220 6,610 Read 0 o
11/17/2008 08:34 AM WATER 01 14450066 302,220 311,390 9,170 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 08:56 AM WATER 01 14450056 311,390 323,770 12,380 Read 0 o [
0033-07300-001 02 Crowe, Eddie 2115 Sugar Grove Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 09:55 AM  WATER 01 14261268 217,400 221,590 4,190 Read 0 o O
02/14/2008 09:43 AM  WATER 01 14261268 221,590 225,250 3,660 Read 0 o O
03/12/2008 09:23 AM  WATER 01 14261268 225,250 228,660 3,410 Read 0 o I
04/17/2008 09:33 AM  WATER 01 14261268 228,660 233,300 4,640 Read 0 o
5/;‘ -, 056/12/2008 10:02 AM  WATER 01 14261268 233,300 235,750 2,450 Read 0 o O
e 06/13/2008 08:19 AM  WATER 01 14261268 235,750 239,920 4,170 Read 0 o O
07/14/2008 08:48 AM WATER 01 14261268 239,920 244,370 4,450 Read 0 o O
08/12/2008 08:54 AM WATER 01 14261268 244,370 248,520 4,150 Read 0 o O
09/16/2008 09:32 AM  WATER 01 14261268 248,520 252,590 4,070 Read 0 o O
10/13/2008 08:05 AM WATER 01 14261268 252,590 255,590 3,000 Read 0 o O
11/17/2008 08:35 AM  WATER 01 14261268 255,590 259,630 4,040 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 08:57 AM  WATER 01 14261268 259,630 264,340 4,710 Read o [
0033-07345-001 02  McPherson, David and Bobbie 2245 Sugar Grove Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
06/26/2008 09:29 AM  WATER 01 85343798 0 30 0 No Reading 0 o [
07/14/2008 08:49 AM WATER 01 85343798 30 7,260 7,230 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 08:56 AM  WATER 01 85343798 7,260 10,590 3,330 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 09:34 AM  WATER 01 85343798 10,590 14,910 4,320 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 08:06 AM WATER 01 85343798 14,910 16,160 1,250 Read 0 o [
11/17/2008 08:36 AM  WATER 01 85343798 16,160 16,270 110 Read 0 o [J
12/17/2008 08:58 AM  WATER 01 85343798 16,270 16,350 80 Read 0 o
0033-07350-001 02 Rhoton, Cornell 2250 Sugar Grove Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
£ ;01/14/2008 09:56 AM  WATER 01 98535671 52,810 52,860 50 Read 0 o [}
e 02/14/2008 09:45 AM  WATER 01 098535671 52,860 53,480 620 Read 0 o O
03/12/2008 09:24 AM  WATER 01 98535671 53,480 55,410 1,930 Read 0 o [J
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
04/17/2008 09:34 AM  WATER 01 98535671 55,410 58,050 2,640 Read 0 0 D
05/12/2008 10:03 AM  WATER 01 98535671 58,050 59,800 1,850 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 08:19 AM WATER 01 98535671 59,900 62,600 2,700 Read 0 0 L__]
07/14/2008 08:48 AM  WATER 01 98535671 62,600 65,170 2,570 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 08:56 AM WATER 01 98535671 65,170 68,140 2,970 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 09:34 AM  WATER 01 98535671 68,140 71,000 2,860 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 08:07 AM  WATER 01 98535671 71,000 73,500 2,500 Read 0 0 [:]
111712008 08:36 AM WATER 01 98535671 73,600 76,040 2,540 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 08:58 AM  WATER 01 98535671 76,040 78,230 2,190 Read 0 0 D
0033-07400-001 02  Curtis, Dennis And Beth 5802 Old Mulkey Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 09:57 AM  WATER 01 98504225 688,720 693,570 4,850 Read 0 0 D
02/14/2008 09:46 AM  WATER 01 98504225 693,570 699,040 5,470 Read 0 0 [:]
03/12/2008 09:26 AM  WATER 01 98504225 699,040 704,490 5,450 Read 0 0 [:]
04/17/2008 09:36 AM  WATER 01 98504225 704,490 712,380 7,880 Read 0 0 D
05/12/2008 10:04 AM  WATER 01 98504225 712,380 717,420 5,040 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 08:21 AM  WATER 01 98504225 717,420 723,450 6,030 Read 0 0 D
07/14/2008 08:50 AM  WATER 01 98504225 723,450 728,610 5,160 Read 0 0 D
-, 08/12/2008 08:58 AM  WATER 01 98504225 728,610 734,060 5,450 Read 0 0 D
~ 09/16/2008 09:35 AM  WATER 01 98504225 734,060 740,320 6,260 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 08:09 AM  WATER 01 98504225 740,320 748,770 8,450 Read 0 0 [:]
11/17/2008 08:38 AM  WATER 01 98504225 748,770 754,640 5,870 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 08:59 AM  WATER 01 98504225 754,640 760,480 5,840 Read 0 0 L__]
0033-07450-001 02  Morris, Stoney D 5978 Old Mulkey Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 09:58 AM  WATER 01 98503884 793,580 800,710 7,130 Read 0 0 D
02/14/2008 09:47 AM  WATER 01 98503884 800,710 806,600 5,800 Read 0 0 D
03/12/2008 09:27 AM  WATER 01 98503884 806,600 812,350 5,750 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 09:37 AM  WATER 01 98503884 812,350 820,930 8,580 Read 0 0 D
05/12/2008 10:05 AM  WATER 01 98503884 820,930 827,010 6,080 Read 0 0 [:]
06/13/2008 08:21 AM  WATER 01 98503884 827,010 833,370 6,360 Read 0 0 D
07/14/2008 08:51 AM  WATER 01 98503884 833,370 839,470 6,100 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 08:58 AM  WATER 01 98503884 839,470 845,680 6,210 Read 0 0 D
09/16/2008 09:37 AM  WATER 01 98503884 845,680 853,000 7,320 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 08:10 AM  WATER 01 98503884 853,000 858,220 5,220 Read 0 0 [:]
11/17/2008 08:39 AM  WATER 01 98503884 858,220 865,170 6,950 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 09:00 AM  WATER 01 98503884 865,170 870,860 5,600 Read 0 0 [___]
0033-07500-001 02  Nixon Farm, Wendell Old Mulkey Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 09:59 AM  WATER 01 98822437 599,160 606,780 7,620 Read 0 0 D
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Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
. 02/14/2008 09:48 AM WATER 01 98822437 606,780 613,720 6,940 Read 0 o [
03/12/2008 09:28 AM  WATER 01 98822437 613,720 618,200 4,480 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 09:38 AM  WATER 01 98822437 618,200 623,440 5,240 Read 0 o [
05/12/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 98822437 623,440 633,470 10,030 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:22 AM  WATER 01 98822437 633,470 638,670 5,200 Read 0 o
07/14/2008 08:52 AM  WATER 01 98822437 638,670 656,000 17,330 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:01 AM  WATER 01 98822437 656,000 670,440 14,440 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 09:38 AM  WATER 01 98822437 670,440 692,440 22,000 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 08:11 AM  WATER 01 98822437 692,440 699,750 7,310 Read 0 o O
11/17/2008 08:40 AM  WATER 01 98822437 699,750 712,530 12,780 Read 0 0 D
12/17/2008 09:01 AM WATER 01 98822437 712,530 725,150 12,620 Read 0 o O
0033-07550-001 02 Copass, Lankford 6307 Old Mulkey Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 10:00 AM WATER 01 98535721 295,620 297,210 1,690 Read 0 0 D
02/14/2008 09:48 AM  WATER 01 98535721 297,210 298,460 1,250 Read 0 o [
03/12/2008 09:29 AM  WATER 01 98535721 298,460 299,530 1,070 Read 0 o O
04/17/2008 09:39 AM  WATER 01 98535721 299,530 301,530 2,000 Read 0 o O
05/12/2008 10:07 AM  WATER 01 98535721 301,530 303,890 2,360 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:24 AM  WATER 01 98535721 303,890 309,070 5,180 Read 0 o [
L 07/14/2008 08:53 AM  WATER 01 98535721 309,070 311.410 2,340 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:01 AM  WATER 01 98535721 311,410 312,880 1,470 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 09:38 AM WATER 01 98535721 312,880 314,970 2,080 Read 0 o
10/13/2008 08:12 AM  WATER 01 98535721 314,970 317,790 2,820 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 08:41 AM  WATER 01 98535721 317,790 320,680 2,890 Read 0 o O
12/17/2008 09:02 AM WATER 01 98535721 320,680 323,440 2,760 Read 0 o O
0033-07560-001 02 Clements, Steven and Linda 558 Barber Shop Road Red Boiling Springs, TN 37150
01/14/2008 10:01 AM  WATER 01 84195901 1,160 1,320 160 Read 0 o [
02/14/2008 09:49 AM  WATER 01 84195901 1,320 1,450 130 Read 0 o [
03/12/2008 09:30 AM  WATER 01 84195901 1,450 1,450 0 Read 0 o O
04/17/2008 09:40 AM  WATER 01 84195901 1,450 1,460 10 Read 0 o
05/12/2008 10:08 AM WATER 01 84195901 1,460 1,520 60 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:25 AM WATER 01 84195901 1,520 1,610 90 Read 0 o [
07/14/12008 08:54 AM  WATER 01 84195901 1,610 1,870 260 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:02 AM WATER 01 84195901 1,870 2,300 430 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 09:39 AM WATER 01 84195901 2,300 2,380 80 Read 0 o [
-10/13/2008 08:13 AM  WATER 01 84195901 2,380 2,520 140 Read 0 o [
7 11/17/2008 08:41 AM WATER 01 84195001 2,520 2,770 250 Read 0 o O
12/17/2008 09:03 AM  WATER 01 84195901 2,770 2,820 50 Read 0 o [
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Previous Present Reading Deduct Demand Change

Reading Date Service Rate Meter Number Reading Reading Usage Type Usage Usage Out
0033-07600-001 02  Hollinsworth, Marty 5396 Old Mulkey Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 10:05 AM  WATER 01 98503881 519,570 523,640 4,070 Read 0 o [
02/14/2008 09:53 AM  WATER 01 98503881 523,640 529,150 5,510 Read 0 o [
03/12/2008 09:33 AM  WATER 01 98503881 529,150 533,770 4,620 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 09:43 AM  WATER 01 98503881 533,770 540,140 6,370 Read 0 o [
05/12/2008 10:12 AM WATER 01 98503881 540,140 545,120 4,980 Read 0 o [J
06/13/2008 08:28 AM  WATER 01 98503881 545,120 551,420 6,300 Read 0 o [
07/14/2008 08:57 AM  WATER 01 98503881 551,420 557,400 5,980 Read 0 o O
08/12/2008 09:06 AM  WATER 01 98503881 557,400 564,190 6,790 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 09:46 AM WATER 01 98503881 564,190 574,290 10,100 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 08:18 AM WATER 01 98503881 574,290 596,000 21,710 Read 0 o O
11/17/2008 08:45 AM  WATER 01 98503881 596,000 602,230 6,230 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:07 AM WATER 01 98503881 602,230 606,240 4,010 Read 0 o [
0033-07605-001 02  Hollinsworth, Ronnie K 5302 Old Muilkey Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 10:06 AM  WATER 01 84366897 14,660 17,360 2,700 Read 0 o 1
02/14/2008 09:54 AM WATER 01 84366997 17,360 17,360 0 Read 0 0 D
02/14/2008 12:18 PM  WATER 01 84367005 17,360 17,360 0 Read 0 0
g 03/12/2008 09:34 AM  WATER 01 84367005 29,960 34,060 4,100 Read 0 0 D
04/17/2008 09:44 AM  WATER 01 84367005 34,060 39,730 5,670 Read 0 o
05/12/2008 10:13 AM WATER 01 84367005 39,730 43,900 4,170 Read 0 0 D
06/13/2008 08:20 AM  WATER 01 84367005 43,900 49,910 6,010 Read 0 o
07/14/2008 08:59 AM  WATER 01 84367005 49,910 59,310 9,400 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:08 AM  WATER 01 84367005 59,310 66,640 7,330 Read 0 o )
09/16/2008 09:48 AM  WATER 01 84367005 66,640 72,830 6,180 Read 0 o [J
10/13/2008 08:19 AM  WATER 01 84367005 72,830 78,680 5,850 Read 0 o O
11/17/2008 08:46 AM  WATER 01 84367005 78,680 83,870 5,990 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:08 AM  WATER 01 84367005 83,870 88,670 4,800 Read 0 o [
0033-07650-001 02  Hollinsworth, Ronnie Old Mulkey Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 10:04 AM  WATER 01 98504226 460,950 464,860 3,910 Read 0 o [
02/14/2008 09:53 AM WATER 01 98504226 464,860 468,160 3,300 Read o O
03/12/2008 09:33 AM  WATER 01 98504226 468,160 471,630 3,470 Read 0 o [J
04/17/2008 09:43 AM  WATER 01 98504226 471,630 474,890 3,260 Read 0 o O
05/12/2008 10:12 AM WATER 01 08504226 474,890 477,510 2,620 Read 0 o
06/13/2008 08:27 AM  WATER 01 98504226 477,510 480,020 2,510 Read 0 o [
+07/14/2008 08:56 AM WATER 01 98504226 480,020 482,510 2,490 Read 0 o O
08/12/2008 09:05 AM WATER 01 98504226 482,510 484,920 2,410 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 09:43 AM WATER 01 98504226 484,920 487,080 2,160 Read 0 o [
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10/13/2008 08:17 AM  WATER 01 98504226 487,080 489,360 2,280 Read 0 o [J
11/17/2008 08:44 AM  WATER 01 98504226 489,360 491,760 2,400 Read 0 o O
12/17/2008 09:06 AM  WATER 01 98504226 491,760 493,200 1,440 Read 0 o [0
0033-07700-002 02 Cornwell, Freddie 5215 Old Mulkey Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 10:07 AM  WATER 01 99787519 319,190 322,360 3,170 Read 0 o O
02/14/2008 09:56 AM WATER 01 99787519 322,360 324,980 2,620 Read 0 o [
03/12/2008 09:35 AM  WATER 01 99787519 324,980 327,670 2,690 Read 0 o
04/17/2008 09:45 AM  WATER 01 99787519 327,670 330,760 3,090 Read 0 o [
05/12/2008 10:14 AM WATER 01 99787519 330,760 332,300 1,540 Read 0 o
06/13/2008 08:29 AM  WATER 01 99787519 332,300 336,490 4,190 Read 0 o [
07/14/2008 08:59 AM WATER 01 99787519 336,490 340,450 3,960 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:09 AM WATER 01 99787519 340,450 343,090 2,640 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 09:49 AM  WATER 01 99787519 343,090 347,220 4,130 Read 0 0 D
10/13/2008 08:20 AM  WATER 01 99787519 347,220 350,690 3,470 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 08:47 AM  WATER 01 99787519 350,690 354,070 3,380 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:09 AM  WATER 01 99787519 354,070 356,910 2,840 Read 0 o (O
0033-07750-001 02 Cornwell Dairy, H B 17 Beech Grove Sugar Grov Tompkinsville, KY 42167
: ';101/1 4/2008 10:08 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,122,420 1,130,930 8,510 Read 0 o [
; 02/14/2008 09:59 AM WATER 01 98504228 1,130,930 1,139,260 8,330 Read 0 o [J
03/12/2008 09:37 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,139,260 1,147,400 8,140 Read 0 o O
04/17/2008 09:48 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,147,400 1,157,120 9,720 Read 0 o [
05/12/2008 10:15 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,157,120 1,164,790 7,670 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:31 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,164,790 1,173,970 9,180 Read 0 o [
07/14/2008 09:01 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,173,970 1,183,420 9,450 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:12 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,183,420 1,190,940 7,520 Read 0 o [
09/16/2008 09:51 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,180,940 1,199,750 8,810 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 08:22 AM WATER 01 98504228 1,199,750 1,206,750 7,000 Read 0 o [
11/17/2008 08:48 AM  WATER 01 98504228 1,206,750 1,216,760 10,010 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:11 AM WATER 01 98504228 1,216,760 1,226,130 9,370 Read 0 o J
0033-07800-004 02  Hollinsworth, Frank 327 Beech Grove/sugar Gr Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 10:11 AM - WATER 01 99761049 363,500 364,360 860 Read 0 o [
02/14/2008 10:01 AM  WATER 01 99761049 364,360 365,170 810 Read 0 o [
03/12/2008 09:38 AM  WATER 01 99761049 365,170 366,170 1,000 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 09:49 AM  WATER 01 99761049 366,170 367,060 890 Read 0 o [
.05/12/2008 10:16 AM - WATER 01 99761049 367,060 368,000 940 Read 0 o [
: 06/13/2008 08:32 AM WATER 01 99761049 368,000 368,600 600 Read 0 o [
07/14/2008 09:02 AM WATER 01 99761049 368,600 368,890 290 Read 0 o [J
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--. 08/12/2008 09:13 AM WATER 01 99761049 368,890 369,350 460 Read ] o
09/16/2008 09:52 AM  WATER 01 99761049 369,350 370,900 1,650 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 08:24 AM  WATER 01 99761049 370,900 372,210 1,310 Read 0 0 D
11/17/2008 08:51 AM WATER 01 99761049 372,210 376,090 3,880 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:12 AM  WATER 01 99761049 376,080 376,810 720 Read 0 0 D
0033-07844-001 02 Ford, Douglas 801 Beech Grove Sugar Grove Tompkinsville, KY 42167
02/28/2008 02:21 PM  WATER 01 84574967 0 10 0 No Reading 0 o
0033-07846-001 02  MecKiddy, Malaika 803 Beech Grove Sugar Gr Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/16/2008 10:46 AM WATER 01 96636316 595,000 600,370 5,370 Read 0 o [
02/20/2008 12:46 PM  WATER 01 96636316 600,370 606,820 6,450 Read 0 o [
02/28/2008 12:28 PM  WATER 01 84574962 606,820 608,350 1,630 Read 0 0
03/12/2008 09:40 AM  WATER 01 84574962 10 2,200 2,190 Read 0 0 [:[
04/17/2008 09:51 AM  WATER 01 84574962 2,200 8,310 6,110 Read 0 o [J
05/12/2008 10:18 AM WATER 01 84574962 8,310 12,290 3.980 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:34 AM  WATER 01 84574962 12,290 17,030 4,740 Read 0 0 D
07/14/2008 09:04 AM  WATER 01 84574962 17,030 22,370 5,340 Read 0 0 D
08/12/2008 09:15 AM  WATER 01 84574962 22,370 28,850 6,480 Read 0 o [
e 09/16/2008 09:54 AM  WATER 01 84574962 28,850 35,360 6,610 Read 0 0 D
¢ 10/13/2008 08:25 AM  WATER 01 84574962 35,360 40,290 4,930 Read 0 0 [:]
11/17/2008 08:52 AM  WATER 01 84574962 40,290 46,470 6,180 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:14 AM WATER 01 84574962 48,470 52,990 6,520 Read 0 o O
0033-07850-003 02  Hagan, Jerri 920 Beech Gr Sugar Gr Rd Tompkinsville, KY 42167
01/14/2008 10:12 AM WATER 01 98504224 460,180 466,440 6,260 Read 0 ¢
02/14/2008 10:02 AM  WATER 01 98504224 466,440 472,270 5,830 Read 0 0o
03/12/2008 09:41 AM WATER 01 98504224 472,270 476,710 4,440 Read 0 o [J
04/17/2008 09:52 AM WATER 01 98504224 476,710 482,570 5,860 Read 0 o
05/12/2008 10:19 AM  WATER 01 98504224 482,570 486,360 3,790 Read 0 o [J
06/13/2008 08:34 AM  WATER 01 98504224 486,360 491,860 5,500 Read 0 0 [:]
07/14/2008 09:04 AM  WATER 01 98504224 491,860 498,390 6,530 Read 0 o [
08/12/2008 09:15 AM  WATER 01 98504224 498,390 506,860 8,470 Read 0 o O
09/16/2008 09:56 AM WATER 01 98504224 506,860 516,000 9,140 Read 0 o [
10/13/2008 08:26 AM  WATER 01 98504224 516,000 521,580 5,580 Read 0 o [
11/17/2008 08:53 AM  WATER 01 98504224 521,580 529,500 7,920 Read 0 o [
12/17/2008 09:15 AM WATER 01 98504224 529,500 534,830 5,330 Read 0 o [
\-”0033-07900-001 02  Thompson, Jack 1940 Beautiful Home Road Tompkinsville, KY 42167
’ j101/14/2008 10:16 AM WATER 01 83987393 8,070 11,480 3,410 Read 0 O
02/14/2008 10:06 AM WATER 01 83987393 11,480 15,400 3,920 Read 0 o [J
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03/12/2008 09:45 AM WATER 01 83987393 15,400 18,940 3,540 Read 0 o [
04/17/2008 09:556 AM WATER 01 83987393 18,940 22,940 4,000 Read 0 o O
05/12/2008 10:22 AM WATER 01 83987393 22,940 25,560 2,620 Read 0 o [
06/13/2008 08:38 AM  WATER 01 83987393 25,560 30,030 4,470 Read 0 o [
07/14/2008 09:08 AM WATER 01 83987393 30,030 35,630 5,600 Read 0 o [
